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NT 70/2 Me Classic Edition *EU (1.667-306.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4 5.973-067.0 Spare parts list NT 70/2 Me Classic *EU 1 PC
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4 Spare parts list NT 70/2 Me Classic *EU (5.973-067.0)

POS Description Quantity Unit
10 Cover 1 PC
20 Vacuum motor 1 PC
30 Filter 1 PC
40 Tank 1 PC
50 Accessories 1 PC
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10 Cover
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10 Cover

POS
29
22
102
101
100
103
17
21
15
16
28
27
23
18

Article no.
5.393-405.0
6.346-043.0
7.303-086.0
7.303-155.0
7.303-234.0
7.303-292.0
9.755-429.0
9.770-635.0
9.770-852.0
9.770-853.0
9.770-870.0
9.770-933.0
9.770-976.0
9.771-115.0

Valid on 21.10.2025

Description

Warning sign cable 127V 60Hz
Ferrite ring

Screw 5x30-10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Screw 5x100-A2-70 (In6Rd)
Screw 5x60-10.9-A2K (K-In6Rd)
Screw 3x25-10.9-A2K (K-In6Rd)
Set insulating mat

Switch 240V

Cover

Handhold

Electrical small parts NT 50/2, 70/2, 90
Power cable 7,5m PVC *EU
Strip terminal twelve-pole
Cover station NT
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
ZST
PC



20 Vacuum motor
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20 Vacuum motor

POS
25
35
37
24
26
104
39
38

Article no.
9.755-430.0
9.755-431.0
9.770-615.0
9.770-624.0
9.770-625.0
9.770-639.0
9.770-871.0
9.770-932.0

Valid on 21.10.2025

Description

Suction blower complete

Housing base plate complete

Strain relief

Engine support above

Engine support bottom

Safety screw 4x20

Cover turbine

Seal string cellular rubber D5 1350mm
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC



25 Suction blower complete (9.755-430.0)

10

30
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25 Suction blower complete (9.755-430.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
10 9.770-624.0 Engine support above 1 PC
30 9.770-625.0 Engine support bottom 1 PC
40 9.771-168.0 Carbon brush for replacement 2 PC
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35 Housing base plate complete (9.755-431.0)
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35 Housing base plate complete (9.755-431.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
20 9.770-932.0 Seal string cellular rubber D5 1350mm 1 PC

Valid on 21.10.2025 Page 12 /19



30 Filter
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30 Filter

POS
41
44
102
111
46
40
43
42
45
44

Article no.
5.365-326.0
6.907-038.0
7.303-086.0
7.311-004.0
9.770-851.0
9.770-857.0
9.770-872.0
9.770-873.0
9.770-874.0
9.770-988.3

Valid on 21.10.2025

Description

Foam air circulation

Cartridge filter paper

Screw 5x30-10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Hexagon nut M8 -8-A3E I1SO 4032
Seal string cellular rubber D4 980mm
Air circulation

Filtering basket

Float

Star knob screw

Cartridge filter for replacement
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Quantity

H R R R R R RN R R

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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40 Tank
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40 Tank

POS
116
68
82
80
102
105
110
115
55
81
60
56
57
75
79
78
61
62
58
59
66
67
76
63
65
64
120

Article no.
5.332-914.0
5.363-038.0
5.392-980.0
5.515-361.0
7.303-086.0
7.303-209.0
7.311-402.0
7.312-066.0
9.755-432.0
9.761-044.0
9.770-641.0
9.770-859.0
9.770-860.0
9.770-861.0
9.770-862.0
9.770-863.0
9.770-864.0
9.770-865.0
9.770-869.0
9.770-875.0
9.770-878.0
9.770-894.0
9.770-921.0
9.770-923.0
9.770-928.0
9.770-929.0
9.771-057.0

Valid on 21.10.2025

Description

Spring

Seal 25x20

Wheel cap small

Wheel D180

Screw 5x30-10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Screw 6x50-10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Cap nut M10-A1-50 DIN 1587
Washer 10 -A2 ISO 7089

Tank stainless steel complete 70l
Lock washer 6.343-168.0

Blind rivet 4.8x7

Suction connection

Suction connection ring
Bumper

Axle

Holder axle

Holder shearing shackle
Shearing shackle

Fixing

Locking clip

Nut drain hose

Adapter drain hose

Castor with brake

Drain hose

0-Ring seal 44,0x5,0

Flanged bushing

Metal chain station
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Quantity
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
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50 Accessories

POS

10

13

14

12

Article no.
4.515-342.0
5.031-904.0
5.031-905.0
6.900-275.0
6.903-033.0
6.905-877.0
6.905-878.0
6.907-408.0
7.777-999.0
9.755-475.0
9.770-991.0
9.771-117.0

Valid on 21.10.2025

Description

Roller complete with axle

Elbow

Tension ring C40

Suction tube NT DN40 550mm St
Crevice nozzle DN40

Rubber lip set only for replacement
Brush strips set only for replacement
Floor tool packaged basalt grey DN40
Stockpiling discontinued

Suction hose complete replacement
Joint ring

Filter basket Classic packaged
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Unit
PC
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PC
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5 Floor tool packaged basalt grey DN40 (6.907-408.0)

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
10 4.515-342.0 Roller complete with axle 1 PC
20 6.905-877.0 Rubber lip set only for replacement 1 PC
30 6.905-878.0 Brush strips set only for replacement 1 PC
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